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1200 South Parrott Ave., Okeechobee • admin@c21okee.com

David Hazellief,
 Broker 

(863) 610-1553

Sharon Prevatt
(863) 634-7069

4002-M: ~BUCKHEAD RIDGE~ Lake Access 2BD/2BA 
Double-wide with lots of potentials. Spacious kitchen with 
plenty cabinets for storage, large enclosed porch & shed, 
window awnings, rain gutters, ceiling fans and concrete sea-
wall. Utilities: City water & Septic tank plus well for irrigation. 

Call for an easy showing! $75,000 MLS OK218213

LAKE ACCESS

3002-H: TREASURE ISLAND Move in ready 3BD/2BA with beautiful screened 
in-ground pool. Large kitchen with Island area and dining. Skylights, wood 

and more. Easy to show. $179,000 MLS OK218263

NEW LISTING

5050-H: ORANGE BLOSSOM 3BD/2BA CBS sturdy home in a nice, quiet location. 
1,856 total sq ft/1,516 under air. Metal roof, ceramic tile throughout. Master Bath has his/
her sinks. Screened back porch, ceiling fans and spacious kitchen with lots of cabinets. 

Lots of fruit trees. $180,000 OK0218097

5069-H: BASSWOOD Room for the 
whole family in this well maintained large 
4 bedroom 2 bath home on a good size 
Lot. Beautiful Master-Suite with its own 
French doors leading right onto the largest 
screened in porch. The second set of 
French doors leads to the dining and 
kitchen area. Kitchen features beautiful 
dark wooden cabinets and granite counter-
tops along with a spacious pantry. Total of 
3 screened in porches. Detached double 
garage workshop/storage air conditioning 
room. Fenced in area for pets. Move in 

ready! $185,000 MLS #OK218126

2003-M: ~TAYLOR CREEK ~ Lake 
Okeechobee access 2BD/2BA Doublewide 
with beautiful sunset & water view! 2,314 
Total Sq Ft.,/1,272 under air. Metal roof, built 
in china cabinets, large walk-in closet, inside 
laundry room, concrete seawall, front & back 
porch, large garage/workshop, chain link 
fencing and concrete driveway. One bathroom 
has shower and other has shower/tub. Dock 

your boat! $135,000 MLS OK218391

MOTIVATED SELLER

MOTIVATED SELLER • MAKE OFFER

8043-A: 82.78± ACRES Right off Hwy 98 
North. Beautiful Oak & Sabal canopies abound. 
Large Hammocks, Trails, some open spaces 
and abundant wildlife deer, turkey, etc. Perfect 
for a farm, ranch, and/or residence. Gated en-
trance and only minutes from town in a good lo-
cation with lots of privacy. $7,500 per acre

2002-H: ~LAKE OKEECHOBEE 
ACCESS- TAYLOR CREEK-
FISHERMAN’S PARADISE! 

2-Story, 5BD/3BA, Metal roof, Master bedroom 
features his/her sink, living area with a beautiful 

fans throughout, city water/sewer, fenced in back 
yard, boat house/dock and seawall. Observe many 
SUNSETS on the upstairs balcony that overlooks 
the water. $240,000 $220,000 MLS OK218283

MOTIVATED SELLERS
MAKE OFFER!

3004-H: ROWLAND ACRES 
it has a canal in the backyard.  Deck, fenced yard, two sheds, city water and lots more. 

$142,000 MLS # OK218158

CALL FOR EASY SHOWING!

3003-H: ~TREASURE ISLAND ~ Winter Retreat freshly painted 1 Bed, 1½ bath frame 

metal roof, covered back porch and covered boat dock with wide concrete seawall. This 

yard! Call us for an easy showing. $79,000 MLS OK218412

LAKE ACCESS
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Residential  Agriculture  Commercial

Lucy Olivarez,
Offi ce Manager

Carmen Guerrero,
Accounts P/R - 

Customer Service

1200 South Parrott Ave., Okeechobee • admin@c21okee.com

ACREAGE AND LOTS
4.73+/-acres in COUNTRY HILLS NE 18th Ave. MLS # OK0212559…….......…..…$79,900

5 acres in Tropical Acres NW 24th St., MLS OK218328…........................................$69,000

10.06+/-acres in SUNCREEK RANCHES SE 56th CIR., MLS # OK0212711……..$145,000

1+/-acre in RIVER OAK ACRES SW 16th DR., MLS # OK0211783……………….…$44,500

12.60 acres in SHERMAN WOOD RANCHES Lot 43-OWNER FINANCING MLS OK218018....$85,000

9.99 acres in SHERMAN WOOD RANCHES Lot 41 OWNER FINANCING MLS # OK0218019..$80,000

9.37 acres in SHERMAN WOOD RANCHES Lot 1 MLS # OK0218172....………....$100,000

.18 LOT in BASSWOOD NW 32ND Ave., MLS # OK0211351…………………..………$8,500

.25 LOT In BASSWOOD NW 34TH Ave., MLS # OK0213316………………………….$12,000

.22 LOT in LARKEE LAKES SE 58th DR., MLS # OK0213245……………………….....…$16,000

.72 LOT in ORANGE BLOSSOM NW 7th Ter., MLS # OK0211797……………...……$17,500

.32 LOT in TAYLOR CREEK SE 24th BLVD., MLS # OK0213405……………………..$29,000 

82.78± acres off HWY 98 NORTH. Gated entrance................................................$615,000

Commercial Properties for Sale

7008-C: Commercial building in the center of Okeechobee with 4,000 Total 
Sq Ft., parking space. Currently operating at full rental capacity. 

$279,000 OK0209829

7000-C: OKEECHOBEE MOTEL 10 Room Motel located on the Rim 
Canal with plenty of parking room; also includes 14 spaces for RVs, 2 
motel rooms are large double rooms,  sewer and city water, coin laundry 
mat, concrete boat ramp and storage shed all on 1 acre. This park has 

lots of potentials. Call to schedule a showing. $575,000 OK0213343

PRICE REDUCED!

ACREAGE IN THE VIKING
1.25 acre - 19885 NW 264th St MLS # OK0211788 ……...………………. Culvert & Survey $6,500

1.25 acre-19371 NW 254th St., MLS OK0213649...........................................................$7,800

NEW LISTING 2.50 acres-16805 NW 274th St., MLS OK218326……………..........…$16,000

5 acres-18175 NW 258th St. MLS # OK0211814 …........................……………………. $65,000

1.50 acre - 15945 NW 270th St OK0213661 ………...................................………………. $6,500

6002-L: SOUTHWEST SECTION 
3± Acres in the desired SW section of 
town. Perfect location for your dream 

home! $109,000 OK0218115

8006-A: OKEECHOBEE LITTLE 
FARMS 4.50± acres of beautiful land 

available for your dream home. 
$79,000 MLS OK218325 

8051-A: ~THE WATERWAY~ Total of 4± 
acres-2 Waterfront lots right on Highway 441 
South of Okeechobee City. Property right on 
the Rim Canal. $130,000 MLS OK218035

5037-H: MOTIVATED SELLER! BASS-
WOOD 1,853 Total Sq Ft/1,287 under air. 2BD/
1BA CBS home on a large lot with chain link fenc-
ing yard. Sturdy home with Shingled roof, ceiling 
fans throughout, remodeled handicap shower, 
water system in garage, window awnings, side-
walk along the house, concrete driveway and 
large shady trees. $108,000 MLS OK218259

PRICE REDUCED!

5048-H: BASSINGER 3BD/2BA CBS home 
on 1+/-acre with beautiful Mature Oak trees. 
1,752 Total Sq Ft/1,248 under air, Metal roof, 
split plan, Master bedroom features two clos-
ets, large screened porch and ceiling fans 

throughout. $115,000 MLS OK218301

PRICE REDUCED!
5034-H: ~OKEECHOBEE PARK~ Sturdy 
3 bd/2 ba CBS home. 1,304 Total Sq Ft., Split 
plan, Master bdrm features walk-in closet, 
second bdrm all brand new, chain link fenced 

back yard. City water/septic tank. 
$145,000 MLS OK218302
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H-1818: RIM CANAL-Lakeport corner lot 244 ft water frontage. Gorgeous home 5021 
sq ft..w/metal roof. Huge living room with fi replace and beams. Spacious master suite has 
stone fi replace. Nice den, pool room, hot tub rm and weight rm. There are 3 bars, one 
looks like a wagon, barbecue room. Two car garage w/car lift.covered space for 2 boats or 
vehicles. Boat house w/lift. Must see this outstanding property!! Once in a while we list a 
real bargain—this is it!!! Priced at $349,900. Call Molly 863-610-1526

401 S. Parrott Ave. • Okeechobee

COMMERCIAL • AGRICULTURE • ACREAGE 
Gil Culbreth, Lic. Real Estate Broker

Molly Curley Jim Fowler, Jr.

IN CITY LIMITS: Opportunities abound with over 600’ of paved 
road frontage within city limits and municipal water and sewer 
available!  Located in the desirable southwest section, this property 
consists of three contiguous parcels with commercial and light 
industrial activities on all sides.  

$252,400 Call Jim Fowler 863-634-4497.

F-1840: TREASURE ISLAND WATERFRONT with Lake 
Okeechobee access. 2BR/2BA CBS with a METAL ROOF. Florida 
room has waterfront view and the carport will accommodate boats 
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
Okeechobee, 3 miles to country store. GREAT location for 
living or vacation. Also available lot 12 next door, includes 
2018 camper w slides. MLS #OK218135 $65,000

WATERFRONT-Stilt home-Owners of this beautifully designed and decorated 
home w/access to Lk Okeechobee. Approx 60’x50’ open parking, storage, full 
work shop, cowboy bath/mudroom, elevator & dumbwaiter, pet area located 
on covered ground level. The home is two levels, main fl oor & upper level 
crows nest with the 3rd bd & half bath, mini split A/C. Perched in the nest the 
water view is amazing. Main level: Living area has a water view from 3 sides, 
spacious living, lots of windows, 2 sets sliding glass doors, screened area 
on waterside, open to customized kitchen & dining area. Polished concrete 
counters, laminated kitchen cabinets, pantry, cook island, stainless steel. ap-
pliances, WATER VIEW. Lg Master Bdrm, with custom Bath, Lg walkin closet/
dressing rm & 2nd spacious bd rm w/full bath. Family area w/computer sta-
tion, custom showcase wood wall adorned with leaded light sconces, sliding 
doors to the upper wrap around covered deck & beautiful views. Washer/dryer 
panned hot water heater. Central air/heat. You will appreciate the structural as-
pects of this home. Major improvements inside & out since 2016. Landscape 
is 4 acres of beautiful old Florida, mature cypress, banyan trees, fruit bearing 
papaya, cherry apples, bananas, Florida cherry, blackberry & a new sprout 
avocado. Life on water, birds, great fi shing, boating, & landing room for your 
wate rplane just steps to the door. MLS #OK218153 $495,000

WATERFRONT - TREASURE IS-
LAND 2/2 1973, wood frame, 1352 
living area, 1484 under roof, 20x14’ 
recreation screened porch on dock, 8x8 
shed, fenced yard, concrete driveway. 
New roof 6-2019. Estate sale, below 
appraisal  $131,000

HIGHLAND COUNTY - COMMERCIAL PROPER-
TY 200’x300 ft Hwy 70 West. IMPROVED.. Shed, 
Asphalt, elect, water on site.  Ideal location-restau-
rant-Bait a & Tackle, Retail Convenience Store., Drive 
thru Convenience, Storage. $145,000

WATERFRONT COMMUNITY- 
HIDDEN ACRES- RV SITE- pav-
ers, Lg Oak, upgrade elect, Shed. 
Many improvements, walking 
distance to the river, Community 
has boat ramp, docks, rent your 
own boat slip. Beautiful views, 
swimming pool, club hose, ac-
tivity calendar. $20,000.  2018 
RV with slide outs available to 
purchase from owner, completely 
set up on site. Add: 25,000  
Total package $45,000

505 NE Park St., Okeechobee | 863.532.9096
www.RusticNow.com | niki@rusticnow.com

Treasure and 
Gift Shop

Home Decor, Jewelry, Fine Furniture

Mary 
Lookabill

561
436.8829

FREE GIFT to BUYERS! Selling your property? Ask about our listing incentives

VACANT LAND
• Lake Montaza REDUCED to $60K Owner fi nacing for qualifi ed buyer with 15% down
• WATERFRONT LAND: Prime location on Hwy 78 West. 5 minutes to town. Approx 362’ on the water. .75+/- acre 
with .75 +/- TIFF land adjacent to property with allowable uses. Can be re-classifi ed to Residential-Commercial-Multi-
home. City water on site REDUCED $115,000

WATERFRONT-BUCKHEAD: Stunning 2 plus, BD, 3.5 BA Nearly ¾ acre property w luscious landscape & 
sprinkler/system. Dbl entry door w etched glass side lights, grand entry w medallion tile fl oor. Open con-
cept kitchen, dining & living area. Custom Symmetrical coffered waffl e ceiling, custom window treatments 
throughout. Solid cherry wood cabinetry, 2” bull nose granite counters, large breakfast bar, Stainless ap-
pliances. Spacious mstr, his & hers walk-in closets, master bath w private WC, garden tub, dbl vanity, walk 
thru dbl shower. Split fl oor plan. Central vac system, pest system, intercom & security. Screened pool area, 
heated pool, ceiling fans, built in bar, custom skidless deck, & mud room w full bath. Too many features to 
list! MLS #:OK218389 $689,000 Call Donna 863-610-0085

MOTIVATED SELLER OFFERING TWO ABUTTING PROPERTIES
The immediate neighbor to the east is a multi-million dollar astrology facility. Properties are located off NW 72nd Ave. 
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